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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x K1M 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009085 ŽÍŽALA Josef 99 DS USK Pha 115.83    8   123.83    123.83  
009064 KOŘÍNEK Vilém 99 DS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009052 WALLISCH Vít 99 DS
2 010026 STRÁNSKÝ Dominik 99 DS Benátky 122.44    6   128.44    128.44  

010099 ŠPALEK Matěj 00 DM Benátky 0.00    0           

010008 VEVERKA Lukáš 02 ZS
3 012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 DS 1 Dukla B. 128.12   22   150.12    150.12  

012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 DM 1 Dukla B. 0.00    0           

012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 DS
4 023054 KREJČÍ Jakub 02 ZS SKVS ČB 130.19   20   150.19    150.19  

023042 STANOVSKÝ Vojtěch 02 ZS SKVS ČB 0.00    0           

023162 REZEK Tomáš 01 DM
5 052020 NESNÍDALOVÁ Lucie 02 ZS L.Žatec 151.46   12   163.46    163.46  

052003 MILYAN David 01 DM L.Žatec 0.00    0           

052027 NESNÍDAL Radek 00 DM
6 009134 FRENCL Josef 02 ZS USK Pha 147.82   16   163.82    163.82  

009121 MAJER Kryštof 01 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009123 HOUSKA Jan 01 DM
7 009106 LHOTA Kryštof 02 ZS USK Pha 152.62   18   170.62    170.62  

009009 JAKL Vincent 01 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009114 KRÁL Adam 03 ZS
8 103036 MATĚJÍČEK Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 KK Brno 162.46   18   180.46    180.46  

103026 BERGMANN Ondřej 00 DM 3 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103009 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana 02 ZS
9 023048 STANOVSKÝ Jakub 04 ZM SKVS ČB 163.66   18   181.66    181.66  

023077 TESAŘ Vojtěch 02 ZS SKVS ČB 0.00    0           

023134 ŠEDIVÝ Jan 03 ZS
10 009081 LHOTA Matyáš 99 DS USK Pha 131.49   62   193.49    193.49  

009082 PŘÍHODA Matouš 98 DS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009017 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 DS
11 049003 SEMERÁD Adam 04 ZM Roudnice 178.62   16   194.62    194.62  

049044 LERCH Eduard 02 ZS Roudnice 0.00    0           

049042 ZIMA Tomáš 00 DM
12 009058 BERAN Václav 00 DM USK Pha 129.94   68   197.94    197.94  

009080 RAŠKA Tomáš 01 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009102 ZEMAN Vojtěch 00 DM
13 119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS 2 Olomouc 150.46   54   204.46    204.46  

119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 DM
14 121030 MRÁZEK Jan 98 DS KK Opava 142.87   66   208.87    208.87  

121103 MRÁZEK Jakub 04 ZM KK Opava 0.00    0           

121063 VAVRLA Adam 00 DM
15 119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 210.23   28   238.23    238.23  

119081 KOLÁŘOVÁ Marika 00 DM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119145 HEINZOVÁ Bára 03 ZS
16 119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 05 ZM 3 Olomouc 171.21   72   243.21    243.21  

119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS 3 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 05 ZM
17 011018 ŠOREL Martin 01 DM KK Brand 176.62   84   260.62    260.62  

011036 VENC Štěpán 04 ZM KK Brand 0.00    0           

011036 VENC Štěpán 04 ZM
18 129002 ROUČA Samuel 02 ZS TJ Šumperk 178.19  122   300.19    300.19  

129016 HOLÍNEK Svatopluk 01 DM TJ Šumperk 0.00    0           

129010 VÁCHA Ondřej 01 DM
19 011017 ŠULC Karel 00 DM KK Brand 163.49  166   329.49    329.49  

011016 PROCHÁZKA Josef 02 ZS KK Brand 0.00    0           

011027 KOLÁČEK Petr 01 DM
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x K1M 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

20 009122 DUŘT Vojtěch 03 ZS USK Pha 221.48  178   399.48    399.48  
009118 URBÁNEK Matyáš 02 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009143 GÜRTLER Adam 01 DM
21 023041 PÍPAL Zbyněk 03 ZS SKVS ČB 179.65  228   407.65    407.65  

023069 ČIHOVSKÝ Šimon 03 ZS Jablonec 0.00    0           

046079 HORAL Vojtěch 02 ZS
22 010103 STRÁNSKÝ Daniel 02 ZS Benátky              DNF    

010009 KOFROŇOVÁ Zuzana 02 ZS Benátky 0.00    0           

010110 DOLEŽALOVÁ Viktorie 01 DM
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x C1Ž 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 DS 1 KK Brno 169.11   18   187.11    187.11  
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 DM 3 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 DM
2 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 3 Olomouc 194.26   12   206.26    206.26  

119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS
3 009078 ŘÍHOVÁ Eva 00 DM USK Pha 164.46   66   230.46    230.46  

009103 KRÁLOVÁ Adéla 01 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009070 DUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 98 DS
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x C2M 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 DS 2 Dukla B. 140.33    6   146.33    146.33  
012031 LERCH Adam 98 DS 2 Dukla B. 0.00    0           

012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 DS 2 Dukla B.
012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 DM 2 Dukla B.
012019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 DM Dukla B.
012014 HEGER Tomáš 98 DS Dukla B.

2 023042 STANOVSKÝ Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 SKVS ČB 181.73   80   261.73    261.73  
023054 KREJČÍ Jakub 02 ZS 3 SKVS ČB 0.00    0           

023162 REZEK Tomáš 01 DM 3 SKVS ČB
023035 CEPEK Matěj 98 DS 2 SKVS ČB
023048 STANOVSKÝ Jakub 04 ZM 3 SKVS ČB
023151 KUNA Václav 98 DS 3 SKVS ČB

3 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 DS 1 Olomouc 175.00  120   295.00    295.00  
119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 DM 1 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 DS 2 Olomouc
119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 DS 2 Olomouc
119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS 3 Olomouc
119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS Olomouc

4 036019 POHANKA Vítek 00 DM 2 Klatovy 227.69  282   509.69    509.69  
066016 WENDL Denis 00 DM 2 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066018 WENDL Samuel 03 ZS 3 Horš.Týn
066027 TÁBORSKÝ Jan 03 ZS 3 Horš.Týn
066024 HARTL Jakub 04 ZM 3 Horš.Týn
066009 VRBOVÁ Alexandra 00 DM Horš.Týn

5 009121 MAJER Kryštof 01 DM 3 USK Pha 196.65  394   590.65    590.65  
009123 HOUSKA Jan 01 DM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009080 RAŠKA Tomáš 01 DM 2 USK Pha
009052 WALLISCH Vít 99 DS 2 USK Pha
009064 KOŘÍNEK Vilém 99 DS USK Pha
009085 ŽÍŽALA Josef 99 DS USK Pha
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x C1M 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009081 LHOTA Matyáš 99 DS USK Pha 110.27    8   118.27    118.27  
009082 PŘÍHODA Matouš 98 DS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009017 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 DS
2 012031 LERCH Adam 98 DS Dukla B. 119.81   10   129.81    129.81  

012019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 DM Dukla B. 0.00    0           

012014 HEGER Tomáš 98 DS
3 119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 DS Olomouc 127.64    6   133.64    133.64  

119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 DM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 DS
4 119018 FIALA Jakub 01 DM Olomouc 158.73    4   162.73    162.73  

119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS
5 009084 PŘÍHODA Lukáš 01 DM USK Pha 167.06    8   175.06    175.06  

009114 KRÁL Adam 03 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009117 ŘÍHA Matyáš 03 ZS
6 024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DS MT Č.Kruml. 157.46   26   183.46    183.46  

024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DS
7 066016 WENDL Denis 00 DM Horš.Týn 210.55   18   228.55    228.55  

066018 WENDL Samuel 03 ZS Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066009 VRBOVÁ Alexandra 00 DM
8 121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZS KK Opava 184.22   62   246.22    246.22  

121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 03 ZS KK Opava 0.00    0           

121003 ULITZKA Oliver 02 ZS
9 129014 WALTER Jakub 98 DS 2 TJ Šumperk 185.44   82   267.44    267.44  

129021 URBAN Daniel 01 DM TJ Šumperk 0.00    0           

129024 URBAN Michal 04 ZM
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu družstev ve slalomu

České Vrbné 3x K1Ž 10.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 DS MT KK Brno 143.24    2   145.24    145.24  
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 DM 1 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 DM
2 009070 DUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 98 DS USK Pha 138.75   10   148.75    148.75  

009078 ŘÍHOVÁ Eva 00 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009105 DUŠKOVÁ Michala 00 DM
3 121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZS 3 KK Opava 175.59   20   195.59    195.59  

121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 03 ZS KK Opava 0.00    0           

121038 HOROVÁ Klára 98 DS
4 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 179.04   56   235.04    235.04  

119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM 3 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS
5 009071 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Eliška 01 DM USK Pha 188.27  118   306.27    306.27  

009103 KRÁLOVÁ Adéla 01 DM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009112 BERANOVÁ Hana 03 ZS
6 011023 BÁČOVÁ Michaela 98 DS 3 KK Brand 206.29  130   336.29    336.29  

011032 CAPALINI Nicola 02 ZS KK Brand 0.00    0           

011033 KOUDELKOVÁ Eliška 01 DM
7 119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DS 3 Olomouc 191.79  160   351.79    351.79  

119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 DS
8 024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 266.77  370   636.77    636.77  

024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 DM 2 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024030 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra 98 DS
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